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Paper City Editor Web Site

Houston Chronicle Houston Jeff Cohen http://www.chron.com/ 

African-American News & Issues Houston Tuala Williams http://www.aframnews.com/websitepublisher/ 

Dallas Morning News Dallas Mark Edgar http://www.dallasnews.com/ 

Fort Worth Star-Telegram Fort Worth Jim Witt http://www.star-telegram.com/ 

San Antonio Express-News San Antonio Robert Rivard http://www.mysanantonio.com/news/ 

Austin American-Statesman Austin Fred Zipp http://www.statesman.com/ 

Semana Houston Houston Jose Luis Castillo http://semananews.net/ 

Valley Town Crier McAllen Brad Nibert http://www.valleytowncrier.com/ 

Dallas Observer Dallas Mark Donald http://www.dallasobserver.com/ 

Houston Press Houston Margaret Downing http://www.houstonpress.com/ 

La Voz de Houston Houston Aurora Losada http://www.chron.com/news/spanish/ 

Austin Chronicle Austin Louis Black http://www.austinchronicle.com/ 

San Antonio Southside Reporter San Antonio Noi Mahoney http://www.mysanantonio.com/

La Prensa de San Antonio San Antonio Johnny Hernandez http://www.laprensasa.com/

El Paso Times El Paso Chris Lopez http://www.elpasotimes.com/ 

Fort Worth Weekly Fort Worth Gayle Reaves http://www.fwweekly.com/ 

Houston Forward Times Houston Karen Carter Richards http://forwardtimes.com/ 

Fort Bend Star Fort Bend Jean Sandlin http://www.fortbendstar.com/ 

El Sol Latino Lubbock Lubbock Damian Morales none

Tomball Magnolia Tribune Tomball Brian Walzel http://www.tribunenews.com/ 

Rumbo Houston Houston Jesus Del Toro http://www.impre.com/rumbo/houston/ 

Northwest Houston Leader Houston Greg Densmore http://www.theleadernews.com/ 

San Antonio Current San Antonio Elaine Wolff http://www.sacurrent.com/ 

South Texas Catholic Corpus Christi Alfredo Cardenas http://www.southtexascatholic.com/ 

Corpus Christi Caller-Times Corpus Christi Shane Fitzgerald http://www.caller.com/ 

San Antonio Northeast Herald San Antonio Jeff Flinn http://www.mysanantonio.com/

Keller Citizen Keller Alice Murray http://www.star-telegram.com/kellercitizen/ 

Tomball Potpourri Tomball Audrey Marks http://www.yourhoustonnews.com/tomball/ 

TAMU Battalion College Station  Matt Woolbright http://www.thebatt.com/ 

Southern Baptist Texan Grapevine Gary Ledbetter http://www.texanonline.net/

Novedades News DFW Sergio A. Puerto http://www.novedadesnews.com/ 

Lubbock Avalanche-Journal Lubbock Terry Greenberg http://lubbockonline.com/ 

Amarillo Globe-News Amarillo Matthew Hutchison http://amarillo.com/ 

Focus Daily News DeSoto Joshua Johnson http://focusdailynews.com/ 
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Weatherford Telegram Weatherford Lance Winter http://www.star-telegram.com/

Waco Tribune-Herald Waco Carlos Sanchez http://www.wacotrib.com/ 

El Heraldo News DFW Francisco Rayo http://www.elheraldonews.com/new/ 

Al Dia de Dallas DFW Alfredo Carbajal http://www.aldiatx.com/ 

McAllen Monitor McAllen Steve Fagan http://www.themonitor.com/ 

Grapevine Sun Grapevine Dawb Cobb http://www.dentonrc.com/grapevinesun/

Ahora si! Austin Josefina Villicana Casati http://www.ahorasi.com/ 

Victoria Advocate Victoria Chris Cobler http://www.victoriaadvocate.com/ 

Coastal Current Weekly South Padre George Cox http://www.spislandbreeze.com/ 

Northeast News Houston Gilbert Hoffman http://nenewsroom.com/ 

El Hispano News DFW Fernando Zapata http://www.elhispanonews.com/ 

Tyler Morning Telegraph Tyler Dave Berry http://www.tylerpaper.com/#page=page-11 

Texarkana Gazette Texarkana Ethel Channon http://www.texarkanagazette.com/ 

El Extra DFW Emmy Silva http://www.elextranewspaper.com/ 

Marble Falls Picayune Marble Falls Thomas Edwards http://www.thepicayunetv.com/

Flower Mound Messenger Flower Mound Lyn Pry
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